m RECEIVED
=

FEB 4 2018
pennsylvania CALNTWP
OFFICE OF OPEN RECORDS RTKO
STANDARD RIGHT-TO-KNOW REQUEST FORM
02/04/2019
DATE REQUESTED:
REQUEST SUBMITTED BY: E-MAIL 0 U.S. MAIL O FAX O IN-PERSON
Township of Caln
REQUEST SUBMITTED TO (Agency name & address):
253 Municipal Dr, Thorndale, PA 19372
Cory Cooper
NAME OF REQUESTER :
270 Milford Road
STREET ADDRESS:
Downingtown PA 19335 (Chester County)
CITY/STATE/COUNTY/ZIP(Required):
I

TELEPHONE (Optional): EMAIL (optional):

RECORDS REQUESTED: *Provide as much specific detail as possible so the agency can identify the information.
Please use additional sheets if necessary

I am requesting a copy of any available building permits pertaining to 3647 Humpton Road, Downingtown PA
19335. I am specifically looking for information pertaining to a possible conversion from Septic to Public
Sewer, however anything you can provide would be great. Thank you.

DO YOU WANT COPIES? O YES @& NO

DO YOU WANT TO INSPECT THE RECORDS? w YES 0O NO

DO YOU WANT CERTIFIED COPIES OF RECORDS? O YES & NO

DO YOU WANT TO BE NOTIFIED IN ADVANCE IF THE COST EXCEEDS $100? @ YES 0O NO

* PLEASE NOTE: RETAIN A COPY OF THIS REQUEST FOR YOUR FILES **
**|T IS A REQUIRED DOCUMENT IF YOU WOULD NEED TO FILE AN APPEAL **

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY
OPEN-RECORDS OFFICER: (]
o | have provided notice to appropriate third parties and given them an opportunity to object to this request
DATE RECEIVED BY THE AGENCY: ARCYIR
AGENCY FIVE (5) BUSINESS DAY RESPONSE DUE: 9 \\\ / \6\

*“*pyblic bodies may fill anonymous verbal or written requests. If the requestor wishes to pursue the relief and remedies
provided for in this Act, the request must be in writing. (Section 702.) Written requests need not include an explanation
why information is sought or the intended use of the information unless otherwise required by law. (Section 703.)



Permit # SLR._o3/-0;4
Date Issued Md(ufol
¢ ki FEE: Residentjal -| $35.00/surface opening*

Commergial $45.00/surface opening*
(non-_r!pfundable)

CALN TOWNSHIP |
SEWER LATERAL INSTALLATION/REPAIR PERMIT

LOCATION: . 3£ 7 /uv"l/?’on/ 2O #}é#- Bl . 22,

PLUMBER’S NAME: /2 7S /200 7ERL

ADDRESS: /o0 7 PALSens LK

AMEL AN e 5273
PHONE #: /302) Y5 Y o 85y
SIGNATURE OF PLUMBER:_//_ / &{L—

**Excavating contractors can install sewer laterals as long as they areregirtered as a master plumber,
/ .
TYPEANDSIZEOFLINE: &  ScH ¢  Fr< |
; T

Materials Accepted: PVC (Schedule 40), Cast Iron and other Townsh:ip ai:proved materials,

CLEAN OUTS - Every 50° —4” pipe — Provide plan showing propos%éd i{stallation
Every 100’ — 6” pipe — Include location os building trap and cleanouts
on plan !

Septic system shall be abandgned per 128-4
(if applicable)

Maintain 10’ separation from potable water supply

6” Stone under pipe — Required if trench is over excavated, rock outcroppings present or where there is poor
soil conditions.

12” Stone over pipe — May be required depending on backfill material to be used.

Registered master plumber to sign the sewer permit the day the connéctiqn is made. Refer to road restoration
instructions for street openings. Street openings require separate permit applications.

BUILDING INSPECTOR
NOTES:

1§ Township determines that permitted work is of sufficient magnitude or Importance to warrant ini:lj'eased partial or full-time inspection ,the applicant shall pay
the established hourly rate for the inspection services provided by code inspectors employed by the Towljship.
i

C:\My Documents\Permit Applications 2001\Sewer lateral rep.inst,permit 9-01.doc




E)a:t_,e__ /L‘-'/U’/m | | ;. N? Sy

Townshlp of Caln
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09:57: 08 - POCS !

““========PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM - ACT 287 ﬁ$ AM

Serial Number--[3440258]

Message Type--[ROUTINE] Lead Time--[0024] Tape Chg

County--[CHESTER] Municipality--[CALN TWP]

Work Site-~[ 36U7%% ®#sHUMPTONS&RQOw« ]

Nearest Intersection--[SR 0340}
Latitude/lLongitude--| /! I

Location Information--
L
]

Site Marked in White--[Nj PennDOT Parmit Number-~-
Type of Work--[SWR LINE REPL] Depth--[8FT}
Method of Excavation--[BH] Extent of Excavation--[3
Working in--
Street--[X]
Other--1]

Sidewalk--[X] Public Prop--[X]
Owner/Done for--[LORI BRUBAKER]

Proposed Dig Date--[13-DEC-01] Dig Time--[0900]
Lawful Dig Dates---[13-DEC~01)[0900] Through [24-DEC

Contractor~-[ROTO-ROOTER SERVICE CORP] Contractor/Ut
Address----- {1001 DAWSON DR]
[NEWARK] State--[DE] Zip--[19713-5812)

Caller--[ANDREW GALASS50] Phone--[302-454%- 9854] Ext--
FAX--[302-454-5405] E-mail address--[NONE]

Person to Contact--[ANDREMW GALASSO] Phone--[302-4%4-985

Best Time to Call--[0700-1900]}

Prepared--[10-DEC-0Ll} at [0847} by [PATTI MCINTQEH]
CO =COL TRANS OXFD FQL=CALN T JH1=OOWNGTWNi B/
KF =PECO CTVL TC =TRANSCO GAS PL VA =PA AMERILCAN
WCS=WILLIAMS COMM ¥J =VERIZON

000OL POCS 12/10/01 08:57: 35 3440258-00Q0 ROU*INE

FT

Pvt

1)1

111

(2]

Pagse 1
PLACE

ENDED REQUEST======-====

nngl #--10845007] [0113]

X 50FT]

Prop--[X]

1 [0900]

ty~-{Y]

] Ext--[2]

BMWA JZ =COMCAST CABLE
WTR WBW=W BRNDYWNE AUTH

RECEVED
pEC 1 0 2001
CODES & ENG




CALN TOWNSHIP

SEWER LATERAL INSTALLAT

- DATE:_iz\13} | -
25
LOCATION: "2 (41 Mkn Y, g \“""
LOT# / Regzic Kok Coder
{ornco
Ay
TYPE & SIZE OF LINE_(eplzed line sy 9 ©vc |4
SLEEVE THROUGH WALL ey _qwe astsde YES NO
L shrockwe

. CONNECTOR USED_fercn {s dercreste forncs 4o cost  apvecie pand e

SLOPE OF LINE (AT LEAST %” PER FOOT)_ .~

CLEANOUT OVER 50°_ &/ /A

6” STONE UNDER PIPE__ ./ YES_ NO
12” STONE OVER PIPE___ ./~ YES | NO
CLEANOUT & VENT INPLACE__ YES NO

FEET FROM HOUSE FORC & V_4'¢" zgpox

JOB FOREMAN_ Andiens  Calesso

DEPTH OF SEWER LATERAL AT CURB LINE__ &o* ZE oV

DEPTH OF SEWER LATERAL AT HOUSE__ 5" zgocoy

LENGTH OF SEWER LATERAL__ 21 develged lenglh

DISTANCE OF LATERAL CONNECTION FROM CURB QR ST. LINE_38

Qcpﬂ‘ made doe 4o oot daﬂ'\t&:,kn G“)
All (e Iremm Vine  Dedded n 26 S0t (¢
{2 28 W e p\Zc;e. aver oiee -f

PLUMBING INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE_




THE TOWNSHIP OF CALN
MUNICIPAL DRIVE, THORNDALE, PA. 19372

PHONE: 3840600

USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT
Building Permit No. /.740 /%] PERMITNO.__35%
Zoning Hearing Board No. (if any) %)(I)SI\’FII;II%T .
Permission is hereby given ........ (inirofie QU,%@/X’]BX/

‘owner of use) Q//_; éf/d//},}w

...................................

; yf
................................................... A & Owner el_.pj
Zoning Officer Date }*( (/ , ‘”W)/;j

Approved as to Compliance with Zoning Ordinance Contractor

{Address) /

For................ 542}(%// A

V ZM .......... a.n;e-n‘.ie.d. L.I sae)- .................................. ‘a e a e
\.\u.é./v—.-v.\r . @5&4«&9%’ ..... §-12-8/

{/)’\B\ilding afy?lumbing Inspector Date

\ﬁ\pproved as to compliance with BOCA Building Code,

BOCA Plumbing Code and One and Two Family
Dwelling Code.



Andgn cnﬁstruction , S
LI5S +7 5 J()
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| Board of Commissioners, Caln Tou
CALN TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL BUILDING .
P.O. BOX 253 R
THORNDALE, PA. 19372

B _ ' 'COMMISSIONERS:

SAMUEL MOORE, President
CHARLES O’DONNELL, Vice President
KENNETH ROUSSEY

FRANCIS SUMMERS

ALAN JARVIS

PHONE: 384-0800

August 18, 1980

K.P.S. Properties
. 715 Twinning Road
Dresher, PA 19043

Attention: rJohn Lambert
RE: Lot #49 - Downing Ridge
Dear John;

An inspectlon made on the above referenced lot revealed that
No. 3 grade lumber was used during the rough framing of this
house. As per the Cain Township Bullding Code as adopted by
Ordinance #1979-8 on August 145 1979, Section D-8 states;

A1l joists and beams shall be 0f Nb, 2 or
equivalent. Bloecking and sheathing may. be
of No. 3 grade or equivalent.

'Fﬁrthermoreé Section D=9 of the same referenced ordinance
states: '

All rafters and celling joists shzll be of
No. 2 or equivglent. Blocking and sheathing
may be of No. 3 or equivalent. ‘

You are hereby notified that you-are not in compliance with

this-Ordinance in the construction of Lot Ne. 49 Downing '
Ridge. You are hereby further notified that you must inform
me, within fifteen (15) days from_ewen date herein, what you
bropose to do to rectify this matter. : : :

If‘you have any questions regarding thils matter, please do
not hesitate to call. Your prompt response to this letter will



. “' »

K.P,S.'Properties
Page 2
August 18, 198¢C

expediate a solution to this problen.

Sincerely,

i A {2)(;A4u1 ‘ch%*
Qyima z

Jerry Y. Baranzano

Building and Plumblng Inspector
Caln Townshilp

JJIB/kmb

Certified Mall - Return receipt requested.






HUTH ENGINEERS INC
_ P. Q. BOX 167 + THORNDALE PROFESSIONAL BUILDING | .
S ONE BONDSVILLE ROAD - DOWNINGTOWN, F‘ENNSYLVAN!A 19335 TELEPHONE 215 269- 3052

August 22, 1980

Caln Township
P.0. Box 253
Thorndale, PA 19372

Attent ion: Jerry J. Baranzano
Building and Plumbing inspector

Re: Downing Ridge Rafter
and Main Beam Check -

Dear Jerry:

The Downing Ridge Superintendent had come to our office because No. 3. -

grade lumber was used In their Cape Cod style house. We were told that you ;: i,_7Fﬁ

cited them for using No. 3 grade tumber rafters and main beam, Therefore
these were the only areas of the house which we checked out structurally.

Even using No. 3 grade lumber the roof rafters should be suffictent C
to withstand the snow load. The reason the rafters are sufficient is because"
of the steep slope of the roof. No knee walls are really needed in the un--"
finished upstairs area. - ' : ' '

"As for the main beam, it is overdesigned since it éon5|sts of 5 = 2“ 12“5.
Even using five (5) No. 3 grade Lumber 2" x 12''s, the beam is. overdesmgned :

It is recommended that no addttlonal Tumber be - requlred to. upgrade the',f"r‘
rafters and main beam. =

{f you have any questions, please call.
Very truly yours,
HUTH ENGINEERS INC. -
Edﬁard F. Rasiul, P.E.
EFR/]}rg

CONSULTING ENGINEERS - SURVEYORS - LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS - PLANNERS
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. Electric IHSPeCtEd(Fmal) .

| “."—_-:Pf_lumbin-g Inspected (Final) _

3. Check Interior Finish ' ,}Léft/

:Drywall trim, doors,. window panelllng, stalrs, hardware

»

vCheck Access to:

A'Plumbing flxtures in bath/shower N7 - 1\3J/414L;

-, Attic Space. (22x30} Not in closet Yot
pOF
eSS
.‘ Emergency Burner Sw1tch Liocation

Ve

12 7'.--_‘.Approve Inspectim Stlcker
ﬁ. Cert:.flcate of Occupancy issued.

'Crawl Space Clearance (18“)

Handrails, banisters Comples <D

”;imeoke Detector

 : App1iances

-:;Gradlng/Landscaping '

:T-Roofing/Spouting

;_':



TALMSHIP ;F CALN
.. Permit Mo, /qfo'/'"f?

Pitona Mo, B5Y 000

7ﬁ,
_Mm?”"\JJ47 h&znbéﬁgyﬂéx&zu¢WJf%jﬁJ&AJj%3

Your anolication for nermit ta ~?QA0 Joepde diiia g
. > == J g

T 15

has bean énoroved, IInon navmept of the nrescribed

N ‘
narmit fee of 15 it . You mav nrocaed with
construction as desceihad in vour annlication.

LASPECTINNS
The Tremshin will nerfarm ingrections as 1nd1cat‘“ The Tovmship Secretary
is to ho nntifisd at least 24 Hours nrior tn tha time work »d11 he comnleted for
insnection.
Annpoved Date

Sits insnnction nrior to hacinvina construction
Form ingnaction arinr tn nlacina faundatinn
Y&oundation wall dnspaction nrior to hackfillinna /1Y 42?)
Pyt framina insnection npiop to 1wsu1at10n nr
intarior coverina L 7/%?/@ @
Sawace - after excavation
Sewann - npior tn hackfillina
Pauat electrical insnaction
ouch nlumhina insnactinon
Final insnaction - »nrior to occunancy

RETIARKS

el Qs Lo/

Buf Tdipft Tnspactoy/
POST THIS HOTICE THSIDE NEAP ENTRANCE UHTIL FINAL TNSPECTINY
CECEVED e (3-(L90

AENET PATD iy fk_\,tj ________ (84t
FoR .97, /’.C&ﬁn{;ﬁ’ oy s 7
4

' f~w{:§v n,:/ﬂ /ﬁf R4

fovmshin ‘ﬂcvﬂtarv 4




BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

. TOWNS OF C f
. : AIP OF CALH PERMIT NUMBER /Q@-/qu

E?;j ZONING /?.__, Z NUMBER OF \
z 5 DISTRICT _ STORIES :
Lt .
O
AN = I TS
Z o BUILDING O SQUARE FEET
@5 NUMBER OF \ 7{/{
© 2 FAMILIES PERMIT FEE v

{NOTE: -- Plons for any building to be erected for commercial and industrial purposes, apartment houses, and institutional purposes,

To the Township Secretary:

This is to certify thot | have examined the within detailed statement with a copy of the plans-relating thereto, and
find them to be in accordance with the provisions of the Caln Township Building Code ond the Caln Township Zoning Or -

dinance; accordingly they have been approved and entered in thefferords. M
A
— [
Thorndale, Pa. ]920 \m

BUILOMNG INSPECTOR

tate Department of Lobor

Approved Disapproved BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

g

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ERECTION OF NEW BUILDING OR ADDITION TO AN EXISTING BUILDING

Application is hereby made to the Building Department of Caln Township for the approval of the Specifications and
plans herewith submitied for the erection of the building herein described. The applicant agrees to remove within sixty
days after completion of the work, any temporary structure or workshop, and further agrees to the requirements that all pro-
visions of the Caln Township Building Code and the Caln Township Zoning Ordinance and Sanitary Ordinance shall be com-
plied with in the erection of said Building-- whether specified herein or not.

K\S C Moo not APPLICANT \'\\\Q\ \ﬁ\s \N—\TQ&LN\

PHONE NO.___ > <69 T3] PHONE NO. _Z-oANZ X&'

ADDRESS D™ \\\‘Uwﬂﬁ‘“‘”\w~ ADDRESS BAS \\M\}}T"’\@t

CONTRACTOR T\ \A\W\ @‘A‘DDRESS
| pronE No, - A LK

, must be first approved by

&)
=
=z
=
A

FLOOR AREAS

;_%D! m Sq. Ft. Sq. ft.

educational purposes, warehouses and all geroges, except-private garages,

Lot Area : } Basement

Building Area st L— Sq. ft.  First Floor 213 - Sq. ft.
= . SO
§ Percent Lot Area % 70 Second Floor Sq. fr.
2 -
< Area of Building 6 L Sq. ft.  Third Fleor Sq. ft.
o —

Upper Floors Sq. fr.

Garage Sq. ft.




-3 - /
15. Will building be wired for electricity? Yes No
16. Name of Electrical Inspection Agency -
17. Will building have fire roweré Yes No /
18. Are ony buildings to be taken down?  Yes No /

19. Driveway connection to Township roadway must be submitted to and approved

by the Township Road Superintendent. n

20. When will work commence?

21. Estimated cost of construction. # l s Cﬂ) t @

22. Remarks,

The Following Inspections Will Be Made By The Caln Township Building Inspector
NOTE: 24 Hours notice shall be given to the Township Secretary when the following construction phases are ready for
inspection:
Failure to follow the inspection procedure will necessitate exposure of uninspected work.
1. Form inspection prior to plocing foundation
2, Foundation wall inspection prior to backfilling
3. Rough framing inspection prior to insulation ot interior covering
4. Sewer inspection (1} Excavation (2) Before Pipe is covered
(3) Completion

5. Rough plumbing inspection
6. Rough electrical inspection
7. Driveway connection to Township roadway.

8. Final inspections.

9, Inspector must be notified when work covered by permit is completed.

REPORT OF BUILDING INSPECTOR

Work hos been satisfactorily completed except as noted below

[ssued the day of 19

Building Inspector

REMARKS
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embar FPA &ME.‘I‘ ':i ax gy
MTICN- HLAND, INC E[ectnca[ Cert;ﬁcata  CERTIFIGATE NO
i Emwww&ﬁmmeS"** } DATE 3/4/93 f e ASAPPROVEDFOR

ROUGH WIRE OUTLETS-

. A-97-5485

- Thlsconl!lcate :imawm afoilwlnawarrﬂngandmndiﬂom T fvu L ’
)-Anjall Previous cortlidates are cancelied.: ’ - A PRV
This insglection covers nlymesqulpmemwsd hereonand nothing elae c
lofis 1 toaifications o the ltes Inspected volds. this cantliicate.
‘mad cally

Fred Harvey}? X, -
307 Keystone Court
Honeybrook,-PA 19344

: J. Pfeiffer R (R O S e e TP

Kl




" R R RN - =t e --.._._,‘.-.*.. e e e e T T e e e

- MRl sides S ‘E[eCtT‘lCLI[ Certzﬁcate CERTIFICATE NO':_ Am97 5455 S

fATLANTIC ZINLAND, INC.

_ Ebcmfml and Fis. lnspecﬂon Enforcing&f.‘onsuning Servlco o e A
f 1313W|lmmg|on Plke Suﬂe2 B West Chestsr PA 19382 G DATE ‘. 8}5/98 et AS APPROVED FOH

, This, oeniﬂcals Is lssuad wlth e followlng waming andeondnlons ' \ R PR ) 5 reoeptaclés 5 swﬂ:ches 4 fxtures 1
.'a). Anyfall previcus certificates are-cancelied. . -. PR DA
- by Thils inspection. covers oniy the eqitipment Ilntad hereon and nolhlng e1sa e .. GFI Outlet XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
- ¥ Angaddltions ormoditications 10 the.items Inspecied voids this centificate, AR o o . o
" dy Noval specll_ ahaMBe made unlesn specﬂlcatly rsquasted R o -

: Fred HarVey. Sr.
LU ‘42“-—i “H_:fsa Keystone Court T

b fnspector;::J;?Pfe{fféé'_j 5f;_:5ﬁ:j'ffu;”;-;“.ﬂ,;‘,:t; N S x e
s Permit, No: T LT U R/W e 202198 0 - Final: 7/31/987 00



PERMIT CHECK LIST

RESIDENTIAL

DECK

Qune Ungoor) 3647 Humgton Rd.

PERMITS APPLICABLE

DATE ISSUED FEES

BUILDING PERMIT
ist 2000 sq. ft. $200.00 -

Each additional 500 sq. ft. $25.00
Basement $10.00/100 sq. ft.
Garage $10.00/100 sq. ft.
Attic $10.00/100 sq. ft.
BUILDING PERMIT

- PLUMBING PERMIT
$50.00 plus $5.00 per fixture

MECHANICAL PERMIT
$25.00 plus 1% of construction cost

SEWER PERMIT @ $1715.00

DRIVEWAY PERMIT @ $20.00

ZONING PERMIT @ $10.00

USE & OCCUPANCY PERMIT @ $20.00

MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION
$25.00 plus 1% of cost

CKR

H

SHEDS  (under 10' X 19'} $10.00

NOTES:



TOWNSHIP OF CALN

Buddfding Peamit No. ] ?k 6-’:_// ,
Date 5-3-§65

Phone No.

Applicant Q{bt/lu. (,U&gkﬂd .
Job Site Addmag 3 647 {——Lumgé)@m Rd .
Youn application for permit to M M
"

has been approved. Upon payment of the prescaibed pesunit fee of $6'O.""

you may proceed with construction as desenibed <n your application.
INSPECTTIONS

THE APPLICANT MUST NOTIFY THE TOWNSHIP SECRETARY AT LEAST 24 HOURS PRIOR TQ
THE TIME WORK WILL BE COMPLETED TOR INSPECTION ON THE FOLLOWING TTEMS INDICATED
bY A .7 . -

Viite dmspection padon fo beginning cow,.‘s.tf‘uta,{‘,éc(,( ,,H,ﬁ.,;v K
. 0 i} —
%ﬂ Anspection prlon to placing foundat {on ﬁp _ g - Jh [~ ?S

Foundation wall inspection prioh Lo backjlling

V@gh graming inspection prion Lo Ansulaticn on

Literion covening __"j_j‘__/q ¢ -¥5 e S

Rough plunbing unden stab

Rough plumbing Lnspection

Final olwmbing cnspection

ougn electiieal tuspectdon

Filnal electrical ispection

Sewen - Laterak

Scwen - Tap-in

R =
Tnal inspection - prion 1o use & ocoupaicy :_2:25‘ ]S

A FS T

CDATE TUTTUBUTLUING INSPECTOR

POST THIS NOTICE INSIDE NEAR ENTRANCE UNTIL FINAL INSPECTION.

& Wf/li’? 15900 ror _hbﬁ%u&_%ﬂﬁ“ﬁ(_

RECLIVED FROM

AMCUNT PATY

Jaivich o NIV




BT ENENR (R Tl R
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‘ The Township of Caln | _ .
Municipal Drive, Thorndale, PA 19372 ' W? :ﬂ 544
Phone 384-0600 '

USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT

Building Permit No, ____198%-111 U & O Permit No.
Zoning District ............... Rede Remarks
Permission is hereby given: Seeertariennnnan vevessess Chesereeraanreas creranay
Lodune Magner. oo
{owner of use) ™ 1 sessnasecnss Rtbeeenasursrtasennurnatsosastranans .
\ o
.................. RETTTSTPPTIEPPR SOPRRPR e .-..
.Leonard Humpton....................
Contractor
Touse ....... A
(Structure)
“”“'”““”“""“'”'“"““"”"(io'tNquéJéJdB&éQérﬁénl'N'a{n'ej ...................................
At ..., 3847 Humpten Rd....Downingtown.,. Pa... 19335 ... ...
{Address)
For .......... QK

(Injended Use)

G ] ORI S R i + R Y O I el

Building and Plumbing Inspector

Approved as to compliance with BOCA Building Code, Approved as to compliance with Zoning Ordinance.
BOCA Plumbing Code and One and Two Family Dwelling
Code.

o AraneMia e L.
FFEIRRERE N



APPLICANT

cy

. Ownen Noti4ied Pe/mu,t Fee HD.”  Pomit # g /// _
 [OFFICE USE) By: — Zoning Fee

TOTAL ‘107’5& Date Issued %

*%****’k**%*%*******%*****%**%%****%

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT EQR ERECTION OF WOODEN DECK AND/OR ROOF

Date  4-i5.§¢

. Ly 118 DL O

(}(App&canté SiGnature]

Owner/Applicant Ji we Weqner Address 347 Humpton Od
{PLeast Print) ;
Phone Numben 29 -101 2~ mamn,‘ngﬁpwn p/'\"
Contracton |, H-unqo*vud Addness '
(1§ AppZicdnt/Ownen Indicate Same) K o \ :

Phone Number ) (9 - 2883 210(1, t3(=Sooy . 1/\//
Exact Location whenre construetion will oceun 3 iy i-[-um pie A PcL

£ drness]
Estimate cost of construction 1S0e. 00

PERMIT MUST BE PICKED up WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER APPROVAL
%*%%***%*%%*******%*%%********%***%*%***%**%****%******%**********t*%****t*%**%%%*%*%%%*

(FOR OFFICE uSE ONLY)
This s to cerlify that T have examined u within detailed sdatements, and othen
ngly th

Lngormation nelating theneto, and gind the " ot to be in accondance with the provisions
of the Township of Caln Ondina ces, accondi ey have beeql approvrRay

approyed,
Zoning D&Mc,t_@é_ v _?/?6/ W ’ p S

Disapproved - Comments

This is 2o centify that 1 have examined the within Siatement, and the plans relating
thereto, and find them to be/r;ot 10 be in accondance with the provisions of the Towns hip

sete S Jops A Ao

Buctding Tnspecton
Comments

Reviewed by Calbp Towns hip Heal th Oéﬁicéﬂ {44 applicabre)

Approved . Disapproved

Date Real #l O§giaiar
Co mments




ROOF

DECK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
WOODEN DECK AND/OR ROOF

Size of footens fon deck without hoo4
Must be minimum of §" x §" x 29" deep - 8" Ihick concrete on 5074d block.

Size of footers for deck with ro0§

Must be minimum of 14" x 14" x 3 deep - 8" Thick conchete on s50fid block on
all bearing post fon no04.

Rafter sizes

Roof nagtens on centern: 16" 24"

List materiats §on n004 covering

Time of Commencing

Size of deck Qe?,lx IQ'I

Type of Lumben: \Pressure theated JL;zdwood, othen: /\
Size of Lumber: Post (;x(on Floon Jois (% "
Floor Covering Logpl /
Spacing of §Loor foist centen: 14" 24m X then
Hedght of deck above ground 2 ,QIQ,,,O/ 257

Height of railing 36"

If deck 45 30" above ghound or more, a railing af Ledst 34" negh <5 Zequined
and must be enclosed which will not allow the passage of an obfect 9" on
more in diameter. :

Time of Commencing

Please show Location of deck and gdve exact dimensions 4rom side and hean
propenty Lines on diagram below,
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TOWNSHIP OF CALN
253 MUNICIPAL DR
THORNDALE, PA. 19372
610/384-0400

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

UCC Certificate

Building Permit No. 2010-00048-BUI of Occupancy No.

8449

REMARKS
Zoning District R3
Permission is hereby given:
WAGNER JUNE HUMPTON
(owner of use)
JUNE WAGNER HUMPTON
owner (new)
CONCRETE WALLS UNLIMITED PA LIC. #043353
contractor
Use Type: ~ CONCRETE FOUNDATION REPAIR
HUMPTON FARMS
(Lot & Development)
At: 3647 HUMPTON RD, DOWNINGTOWN, PA 19335-2123
For: RENOVATIONS

£ 4 /Yt %/ 7 %
Zoning Officer

Building Code Official DATE

IN COMPLIANCE WITH 2009 IBC CODES APPROVED AS TO COMPLIANCE
WITH ZONING ORDINANCE.
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CALN TOWNSHIP

DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal

Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
Joseph Arvay, Property Maintenance / Housing Inspector

www. calntownship.org Phone: 610-384-0600 Ext. 145 Fax: 610-384-0689
Email: smiller@calntownship.org
253 Municipal Drive, P.O. Box 72149 Thorndale, Pa. 19372-0149

MISCELLANEOUS INSPECTION REPORT

DATE: |0-1-(0

LOCATION: 3647  Homphuo (( f/

TYPE OF INSPECTION:___ s« Fleoc
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CALN TOWNSHIP

DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal
Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
Joseph Arvay, Code Official / Housing Inspector

610.384.0600 fax: 610.384.06789 Email: andry@calntownship.org
253 Municipal Drive, P.O. Box 72149, Thorndale, PA 19372-0149

www.calntownship.org

September 15, 2010

Ms. June Humpton
3647 Humpton Road
Downingtown, PA 19335

RE: Permit #2010-48
Foundation repairs
NOTICE OF VIOLATION

Dear Ms. Humpton:

You are hereby notified that the property owned by you, located at 3647 Humpton Road, Downingtown, PA, Caln
Township, Chester County, Pennsylvania (the Property) is in violation of the Caln Township Code, Chapter 122 and
120 for the reasons specified below.

Violations: Chapter 122, Section 122-1 adopts the 2009 International Residential Code (IRC) as the residential
code of Caln Township. It has recently come to our attention that the above referenced building permit has not
been completed. As a result, the following violation is noted;

» Chapter 122, Section 122-1, subsection R109.1.6 Inspections: This section requires that a final
inspection be made as required by the itemized list provided with the approved Building Permit.

Correction Order: The Township will grant you twenty (20) days from receipt of this Notice to call for the required
inspection. Furthermore any use or occupancy of the areas affected by construction activities are strictly prohibited
until all the required inspections have been made and approved by the Code Official and a proper Certificate of
Occupancy is issued. This assigned timeframe will be demonstrated either by our receipt of a U.S. Mail Certified
Receipt Card or the Posting of the Property by the Caln Township Code Enforcement Officer, whichever is sooner.

Township Action Upon Your Non-Compliance: If the violations mentioned above are not completed within the
specified timeframe or this Notice of Violation is not appealed within the timeframes specified below, the Township
will take the necessary steps to file non-traffic citations of not more than $100.00 and not more than $1,000.00 for
each day the violation continues and shall include all reasonable attorney’s fees.

Appeal Rights: You have the right to appeal all code violations as referenced in the sections above, to the Caln
Township Building Appeals Board within twenty (20) days of your receipt or posting of this Notice. All appeals must
be filed on the required application forms available at the Caln Township Municipal Building at the above address,
Monday through Friday from 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM prevailing time.

| hope that these violations will be resolved and corrected by you within the allotted time. Please feel free to
contact the Code Enforcement Department at the number above if you have any questions or need further
assistance.

Sincerely,

phen L. Miller
Code Official/Fire Marshal

cc: File




CALN TOWNSHIP

DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal

Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
Joseph Arvay, Property Maintenance / Housing Inspector

Phone: 610-384-0600 Ext. 145 Fax: 610-384-0689

www.calnfownship.org
Email: smiller@calntownship.org

253 Municipal Drive, P.O. Box 72149 Thorndale, Pa. 19372-0149

MISCELLANEOUS INSPECTION REPORT

DATE: __2/8/ 10

S

LOCATION: J36Y7 Hontow Reul

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ___ Gaclth
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CALN TOWNSHIP

DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT

Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal
Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
Joseph Arvay, Property Maintenance / Housing Inspector

www.calnfownship.org Phone: 610-384-0600 Ext. 145 Fax: 610-384-0689

Email: smiller@calntownship.org
253 Municipal Drive, P.O. Box 72149 Thorndale, Pa. 19372-0149

MISCELLANEOUS INSPECTION REPORT
DATE:___39/ic (G~ //@
=

LOCATION: W () MHeomiphani

TYPE OF INSPECTION:__ ()ou
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' R F William F. Steimer
- Architect
3 ‘ 171 Crawford Road

Downingtown, Pennsylvania 19335
610-269-6796
610-269-6796 Fax

March 3, 2010

Caln Township
253 Municipal Drive
Thorndale, PA 19372-0149

Attn: Department of Code Enforcement

Re: June Humpton
3647 Humpton Road

Gentlemen

Due to the contractor neglecting to acquire the necessary building permit for
the replacement of a basement wall at the referenced property the contractor
was issued a cease order yesterday. Concrete Walls Unlimited, the contractor,

asked me to inspect the property and his work to date in an effort to acquire
the permit.

I have inspected the work to date and am offering to the Township my attached
report trusting that same will allow the project to proceed.

Respectfully yours,

illispbher

William F. Steimer




William F. Steimer and Associates 171 Crawford Road
* Architects and Planners Downingtown, Pennsylvania 19335

: Job Name & Number Sheet

JONE FYMPTON 69T HIMEDK KD, CALN TWE Virae

-Description Calc. By Date Approved By Date
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TOWNSHIP OF CALN
253 MUNICIPAL DR
THORNDALE, PA. 19372
610/384-0600

24 hrs. notice required for inspection scheduling

INSPECTION ASSIGNMENT SHEET

Building Permit No. 2010-00048-BUI

Location 3647 HUMPTON RD, DOWNINGTOWN, PA 19335-2123
Owner WAGNER JUNE HUMPTON
Contractor CONCRETE WALLS UNLIMITED PA LIC. #043353 ( 717-335-2442)

Description CONCRETE FOUNDATION REPAIR - SEE COPY OF PERMIT REVIEW LET
Comments SEE COPY OF PERMIT REVIEW LETTER ATTACHED

FORM INSPECTION PRIOR TO POURING FOOTERS
BACKFILL INSPECTION (after dampproofing)

FINAL INSPECTION (performed after work is complete and PRIOR TO USING OR OCCUPYING CO

Thursday, March 04, 2010 Page 1 of 1




CALN TOWNSHIP

' DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal
Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
i Joseph Arvay, Code Official / Housing Inspector
|

www. calnfownship.org 610-384-0400 fax: 610-384-0689 Email: andyr@calntownship.org
253 Municipal Drive, P.O. Box 72149 Thorndale, Pa. 19372-0149

March 3, 2010
June Humpton
3647 Humpton Rd
Downingtown, PA 19335
PERMIT REVIEW: Concrete Foundation Repair
1. All work must comply with the 2009 International Residential Code.

2. Newly formed 9.5" concrete foundation walls shall be doweled to the existing footing

3. Concrete shall provide a minimum 3,000 psi compressive strength in accordance with Table
R402.2

4. Foundation wall shall be water / damp-proofed prior to backfill. Inspection required

5. 4" anchor bolts shall be installed a maximum 6' on center, 12” at each end with a minimum 7"
embedment.

6. Contractors shall be properly registered with the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Attorney
General’s office.




William F. Steimer and Associates 171 Crawford Road
Architects and Planners : Downingtown, Pennsylvania 19335

Job Name & Number Sheet

JONE HUMPTON G647 HIMPTEN KD, CALN THWE e

Description Calc. By Date Approved By Date
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TOWNSHIP OF CALN

PERMIT

Permit No: 2010-00048-BUI

Date Issued: 3/4/2010
Location of Work: 3647 HUMPTON RD

Type of Work: CONCRETE FOUNDATION REPAIR - SEE
COPY OF PERMIT REVIEW LETTER

ATTACHED

Owner: WAGNER JUNE HUMPTON

Contractor: CONCRETE WALLS UNLIMITED PA LIC.
#043353

Parcel #: 39-4-36-2B

7% "
(g~ { (P

ZONING OFFICER

THIS PLACARD MUST BE POSTED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON
THE PREMISES, EASILY VISIBLE FROM THE PRINCIPAL STREET,
WELL SECURED IF EXPOSED TO THE WEATHER, DURING THE
ENTIRE CONSTRUCTION TIME.

WORKMUST BE STARTEDWITHIN 6 MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUE




CALN TOWNSHIP oo f
253 Municipal Drive, Thorndale, PA 19372 xC 60
610/384-0600, Fax — 610/384-0689 \
BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION — PERMIT FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE
Minimum fee due at time of permit application
) Dolh, R978F PA :
Address 34 ¥ 7 Hanttet RO Do V' Subdivision Lot # Zoning Dist.
Building Improvement IDENTIFICATION — To be completed by all applicants DATE: 3 2-0f
A ] OWNER TED
Ne“f -Bmldmg D Nathar J—Kt iM’ 17( 4 ™ F?"G- # Job COS@ oy ?GX
Addidon [Z] Sewage Disposal
Alteration a3 Address: 397 M4 mProh R L Public
Basement i D
Private
Deck /Ramp D ;
Demolition [] ¥ Water Supply
Driveway O Phone #: ??'}"’ 337 ) 7372 Public []
Fire Protection *** Private ]
Sprinkler/Alarm L] Contractor Informatign: Effective 7/1/09 State Cert.
Hot Tub **see directionsD number required_ Fs g O 7}? i} Prl‘nc'pal Type Of
Tenant fit-out D Name: <o ‘1 C Hete &qj/;‘ a4 //' iy £ €n Frame [:]
Mechanical ** D BORIE CEL P RIgE, Pl D
Plumbing O | Address: T2 _flbetrfr—RD \T:’ﬂvasczinry -
00
Pool** directi D
ey ’_rec l_ons ] STekehrs P 7S 2 5 )/ Structural Steel H
Roof**see directions : D
Shed (>1000.24. ) [] Reinforced Concrete
I QI Phone#: W 2-078/2%% <e ¥ Other/specify
Other D Residgntial D Commgricial D Site located in Flood
Location: Location: Area
Submit floor plan showing ; ¥
Location wiclearances & Residential Building Area: Commercial Projects:
material types /Mechanical # of Stories Use Group Yes [ No [
Central AC? — S
ves L no [0 |oosement____ SO Residential Bldg. Only
: Garage Occupancy
Will there be an Elevator? 1" Eloor Load # Bedrooms
Total Habitable [No : :
Tybs of Heating Fuel Space :esmentlal Bldg. Only
[] Bedrooms
B # Bathrooms
oil (] Lot Area sq.ft.
S ] Building Coverage sa.ft. | # Off Street
e [] Total Impervious Coverage sq.ft. Parking Spaces.
Other D ~ =
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: e X Ihndm | DATE:
L/ ~ 7

DESCRIPTION /COMMERCIAL ACTIVITIES

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE - FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit # ﬁfg Approved By: (,géu/f/ Permit Fee:_ /60.a) Date issued:é%[g/a

REMARKS:
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pate__ 3/2/10 Township of Caln R
Receipt and Proof of Payment :
GENERAL FUND
01-10-322-910 - Police Services
PAWY
01-10-322-900 -- Street Opening Fee
01-10-331-125 -- Vehicle/Speed Ctrl/Ordinance MAR @ 2 200
01-10-361-305 - Planning Fees GODES
01-10-361-340 -- Zoning Hearing
~01-10-362-410 - Building Permit ___| OO ™ CAS K

01-10-362-415 - Fire Inspection
01-10-362-452 -- U & O Res & Com

01-10-362-601 - Housing Annual Rental Fee

01-10-362-602 -- Housing Tenant change Fee

01-10-362-610 —- Contractor License Fee
01-10-363-700 — Bus Shelters
01-10-380-100 -- Miscellaneous
01-10-380-105 - Tax Certification Fees
01-10-380-110 -- Cell Tower Fees
01-10-387-305 -- Parks/Pavilions
01-10-387-309 -- Recreation Programs

01- -
01- =
01- e
01- -
SEWER FUND
08-10-364-824 - Inspection Fees
08- -- 3647 4 Jumplos [Qpal (2o ksin Y lewadipn
08- =
OTHER FUNDS
Department Finance




CALN TOWNSHIP

DEPARTMENT OF CODE ENFORCEMENT
Andrew F. Reczek, Director of Code Enforcement
Stephen L. Miller, Code Official / Fire Marshal
Raymond Stackhouse, Code Official / Deputy Fire Marshal
Joseph Arvay, Property Maintenance / Housing Inspector

610-384-0600 fax: 610-384-0689 Email: smiller@calntownship.org
Box 72149 Thorndale, Pa. 19372-0149

March 2, 2010

June Humpton Wagner Concrete Walls Unlimited
3647 Humpton Road 133R East Church Street
Downingtown, PA 19335 Stevens, PA 17578

RE: 3647 Humpton Road

STOP WORK ORDER

An inspection was conducted at 3647 Humpton Road, Caln Township, Chester County, Pennsylvania on March 2, 2010. At the
time of inspection it was found that violations of the Code of Caln Township exist.

Violation: In accordance with The Code of Caln Township, your property is violation of:

Chapter 59, Section R105.1 “Permits Required” Any owner or authorized agent who intends to construct, enlarge, alter,
repair, move, demolish, or change the occupancy of a building or structure, or to erect, install, enlarge, alter, repair, remove,
convert or replace any electrical, gas, mechanical or plumbing system, the installation of which is regulated by this code, or to
cause any such work to be done, shall first make application to the building official and obtain the required permit.

Correction Order: All Basement Wall Work at 3647 Humpton Road shall ceasc immediately as per section R114 “Stop Work
Order”

In order to resume work the following listed items shall take place in the order as follows;

1. All required permits shall be properly submitted, reviewed and approved by the Township. Permits shall be submitted

by the property owner / agent or contractor.
2. A structural engineers report shall accompany the building permit showing the proposed basement wall repair. Report

must also be reviewed prior to approval.
3. All contractors working at the site shall be registered either with the State or Caln Township.

Work may commence with the approval of the Office of Code Enforcement once the above listed items are completed.

Action upon Non-Compliance:
Chapter 59, Section R114.2 “Unlawful Continuance” Any person who shall continue any work in or about the structure

after having been served with a stop work order, except such work as that person is directed to perform to remove a violation
or unsafe condition, shall be subject to penalties as prescribed by law.

If you haie any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact my office. Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Respe ly,

\/\———_’/’
Stephen L. Miller
Code Official / Fire Marshal %_J
e dnbie ¢ mattih SIGNED: (7 rasitia e e (s




Concrete Walls Unlimited

133 R East Church Street A/ALLS
Stevens,Pa 17578 I INLIMITED
(717) 335-2442 =
HIC Registeration # PA043353 pomn coNCRETE WMI.S
Name / Address Proposal
JUNE HUMPTON
3647 HUMPTON RD. Date Proposal #
DOWNINGTOWN PA.19335 1/23/2010 1555
P.O. No. Terms LOT #
Qty Description Cost Total
WALL REPAIR FOR HOUSE FOUNDATION AT 3647 HUMPTON RD.
THORNDALE
24 |12" 7' HIGH WALL 79.50 1,908.00
200 |#4 REBAR 4 =RUNS IN WALL & UPRIGHTS EVERY 24" 0.56 112.00
168 |Deco 20 per sq. ft. FOR DAMP PROOFING & CALK TIES 0.40 67.20
1 EXCAVATING ,DIGGING OUT 3' AT WALL & TAKING CONCRETE BLOCK 1,600.00 1,600.00
AWAY & BACKFILLING & SPREADING STONES ON DRIVEWAY
20 |TONS OF STONE FOR DRIVEWAY, (IF NEEDED) IF YOU DO NOT WANT 16.90 338.00
THE STONES TAKE THIS LINE OUT.(SCRAP STONES BACK TOWARD THE
ROAD ON THE DRIVE WAY
2 |VINYL BASEMENT WINDOW 32" X 20" 130.00 260.00
2 (24" DEEP WINDOW WELLS 114.00 228.00
NOTE....WE WILL NOT REPLACE THE EDGE AT THE FLOWER BED.
NOTE...TOP OF WALL WILL BE STICKING OUT 2"-4" SO WE CAN GET THE
CONCRETE IN, WITH TOP SLOPPED TO THE OUTSIDE.
NOTE...BOTTOM PC. OF SIDING ON THE HOUSE TO BE REMOVED & PUT
BACK ON BY OTHERS. :
NOTE....PUTTING HOLES IN BLOCK BELOW BECK & FILLING UP WITH
WILL BE AN EXTRA CHARGE
William F. Stei
Architect Enttsr LOWELL M. MARTIN
C ONCRETE Cell: 717.278.1942
171 Crawford R 3 - DWAINE A. HORST
Downifgto?':n, P?eiisylvania 19335 ; WALLS Cell: 717.278.1945
610-269-6796 UNLIMITED
610-269-6796 Fax
thtJRED CONCRETE WALLS
133R East Church Street Phone: 717.335.2442
Stevens, PA 17578 Fax: 717.335.0579
HIC# PA043353 Emaill: concretewalls@dejazzd.com
I !
Prices good till12/30/10 & 1.5% finance charge on all invoices past

due date.

Total

$4,513.20




	Caln Township Right to Know  - 2019-02-07 04-13
	Cooper 3647 Humpton permits RTK 02042019.pdf
	3647 HUMPTON RD.pdf
	3647 HUMPTON ROAD (2).pdf
	3647 HUMPTON ROAD (1).pdf
	3647 HUMPTON ROAD.pdf



